
IV. 2009 Caribbean 
College Fair Dates

1 Aruba 4 Barbados 7 Nassau, Bahamas
October 16-17, 2009 November 10-11, 2009 November 19-20, 2009
Contact: Caspar Croeze Contact: Beverly Holder Contact: Norman Reiach
cmcroeze@yahoo.com bholder@caribsurf.com nreiach@gmail.com

2 St. Lucia 5 Antigua 8 Jamaica
November 4-5, 2009 November 12-13, 2009 November 10-13, 2009
Contact: Beverly Francis Contact: Maureen Davis Contact:
befrancis@gosl.gov.lc lenorelew@hotmail.com eduventures@cwjamaica.com 

3 Trinidad 6 Anguilla 
November 7-8, 2009 16-Nov-09
Contact: Joy Sandza * Contact: Anita Martin-Ruan
sandzaj@state.gov aruan@hotmail.com

* Country fairs organized by 
EducationUSA Advisers

Check www.educationusa.state.gov for updates and contact 
information: Find Your Advising Center > Recruiting Fair Schedule


